
5/1 5/8 5/15 5/22 5/29 6/5 6/12 6/19 6/26 7/10 7/17 7/24 7/31 8/7 8/14 8/21 8/28 9/4
Total 

Points

6 Doug Choate / Jeff Bradley 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 3.0 38.0

5 Roger Walters / Joe Elliott 6.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 33.0

7 Tod Smith / Rick Steffen 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 32.0

8 Marc Caldwell / John Piper 2.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 28.0

3 Cole Manuppella / Brandon Clouse 1.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 23.0

1 Kyle Daniell / Michael Smith 4.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 0.0 21.0

4 Calan Hoppe / John Hoppe 0.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 21.0

2 Keith Humerickhouse / Mike Moser 2.0 2.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 20.0

2024 Men's Club Flight 1 Match Play Points 

Team



TEAM #
Team 

Match

Match 

#1

Match 

#2

Total        

Points

1 Kyle Daniell / Michael Smith 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

7 Tod Smith / Rick Steffen 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0

6 Doug Choate / Jeff Bradley 0.0 2.0 1.0 3.0

8 Marc Caldwell / John Piper 2.0 0.0 1.0 3.0

2 Keith Humerickhouse / Mike Moser 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0

5 Joe Elliott / Mark Sours 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

3 Cole Manuppella / Brandon Clouse 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0

4 Joel Carpenter / John Hoppe 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Men's Club Flight 1 Weekly Match Play Results 

6/26/24 Round 9



5/1 5/8 5/15 5/22 5/29 6/5 6/12 6/19 6/26 7/10 7/17 7/24 7/31 8/7 8/14 8/21 8/28 9/4
Total 

Points

1 Keith Gronewoller / Peter Meyers 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 41.0

6 Jim Reed / Wendell Goad 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 35.0

3 Craig Teter / Neil Leibowitz 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 33.0

9 Ken Overmyer / Mundo Ruiz 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 32.0

2 Shaun Brainard / Patrick Burwell 6.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 28.0

4 Ken Seidel / Chuck Hall 5.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 25.0

8 Roger Schouten / Mitch Morgan 2.0 3.0 0.0 1.0 5.0 3.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 24.0

7 Dennis Luedke / Thom Hamick 1.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 22.0

10 Samuel Webb / Trevor Peebles 0.0 3.0 0.0 1.0 4.0 0.0 5.0 3.0 0.0 16.0

5 Tom Gentilcore / Mac McCurdy 0.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 14.0

2024 Men's Club Flight 2 Match Play Points 

Team



TEAM #
Team 

Match

Match 

#1

Match 

#2

Total        

Points

1 Keith Gronewoller / Peter Meyers 1.0 2.0 2.0 5.0

2 Shaun Brainard / Patrick Burwell 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0

3 Craig Teter / Damon Bond 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0

10 Samuel Webb / Trevor Peebles 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 Ken Seidel / Chuck Hall 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0

9 Ken Overmyer / Mundo Ruiz 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

5 Tom Gentilcore / Mac McCurdy 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

8 Roger Schouten / Mitch Morgan 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0

6 Jim Reed / Wendell Goad 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

7 Dale Nesbit / Thom Hamick 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0

Men's Club Flight 2 Weekly Match Play Results 

6/26/24 Round 9



5/1 5/8 5/15 5/22 5/29 6/5 6/12 6/19 6/26 7/10 7/17 7/24 7/31 8/7 8/14 8/21 8/28 9/4
Total 

Points

5 Hank Kracht / Jesse Moya 3.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 37.0

7 Legend Romme / John Stoltzfus 4.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 35.0

2 Brian Shene / David Bernat 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 34.0

1 Doug Zon / Scott Carpenter 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 28.0

4 Cole Baggett / Tanner Perrin 2.0 0.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 1.0 4.0 27.0

8 Tom Noel / Ron McCann 4.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 27.0

6 Travis Perdue / Roman Garcia 3.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 25.0

10 Travis Tiffany / Scott Mueller 2.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 4.0 5.0 22.0

9 Richard Murray / Rick Farr 3.0 3.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 2.0 21.0

3 Shilo Holbrook / Gregg Slone 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 14.0

2024 Men's Club Flight 3 Match Play Points 

Team



TEAM #
Team 

Match

Match 

#1

Match 

#2

Total        

Points

1 Doug Zon / Scott Carpenter 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0

2 Brian Shene / David Bernat 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0

3 Shilo Holbrook / Gregg Slone 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0

10 Travis Tiffany / Scott Mueller 2.0 1.0 2.0 5.0

4 Cole Baggett / Tanner Perrin 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0

9 Richard Murray / Rick Farr 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0

5 Hank Kracht / Jesse Moya 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0

8 Tom Noel / Ron McCann 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

6 Travis Perdue / Roman Garcia 2.0 1.0 0.0 3.0

7 Fred Inman / Legend Romme 0.0 1.0 2.0 3.0

Men's Club Flight 3 Weekly Match Play Results 

6/26/24 Round 9


